Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00004298

2023-00004301

2023-00004303

2023-00004306

2023-00004307

2023-00004309

2023-00004310

2023-00004311

2023-00004312

2023-00004313

2023-00004314

7/8/2023 2:57

7/8/2023 9:08

7/8/2023 12:14

7/8/2023 15:38

7/8/2023 16:20

7/8/2023 17:52

7/8/2023 18:00

7/8/2023 18:55

7/8/2023 19:19

7/8/2023 19:59

7/8/2023 20:14

FRONT Street

GLACIER
Highway

KANATA Street

HOSPITAL Drive

ALL SEASON
Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

AIRPORT
Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004315

2023-00004316

2023-00004317

2023-00004319

2023-00004320

7/8/2023 20:43

7/8/2023 20:53

7/8/2023 21:40

7/8/2023 23:42

7/8/2023 23:44

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 1

POSTAL Way

GLACIER
Highway

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



